Features
•	 Easy To Operate
•	 Fast Print Speed
•	 Drop-in Paper Loading
•	 Flexible Paper Widths
•	 DB25F RS-232 Connector
•	 Compatible with KEP instruments with RS-232
•	 Single or Two Ply Paper Receipts

Kessler-Ellis Products • 10 Industrial Way East, Eatontown NJ 07724 • 800-631-2165 or 732-935-1320 • www.kep.com
990388 10/04/16
How To Order:
EXAMPLE	 P220			   N
Series
	 P220 Impact Receipt Printer
Options
	 N =	 NEMA 4X Wall Mount Enclosure with sub-panel
& duplex outlet
Accessories
	 P220WMB =	 Wall Mount Bracket for P220 Printer
	 P2CA25M9ML6 = 	 6’ Serial Cable for SUPERtrol I, SUPERtrol ILE,
LEVELtrol II, SUPERtrol II
	 P2CA25MFLL6 = 	 6’ Serial Cable for MS716 or any Flow Computer
with RS232 terminal block
	 P220PR-1P = 	 Paper Roll for P220 Printer; Single-ply Impact 3"
width x 165' length, Single roll.
	 P220PR-2P = 	 Paper Roll for P220 Printer; Two-ply Impact, 3"
width x 100' length. 1st copy is white, 2nd copy is
yellow. Single roll.
	 P220INK-B =	 Black Ink Fabric Ribbon
	 PC12-24DC =	 Power Converter 12VDC input, 24VDC output
Sample Ticket: Dimensions:
Kessler-Ellis Products
10 Industrial Way East